
       

 RESIDUAL COLLECTIONS - Grey bins and/or sacks     RECYCLING COLLECTIONS - Brown bins  
           
 Scheduled Collection Day Revised Collection Day  Scheduled Collection Day Revised Collection Day  
 Tuesday 24.12.24 No change  Tuesday 24.12.24 Suspended until next scheduled collection day  
 Wednesday 25.12.24 Friday 27.12.24  Wednesday 25.12.24 Suspended until next scheduled collection day  
 Thursday 26.12.24 Saturday 28.12.24  Thursday 26.12.24 Suspended until next scheduled collection day  
 Friday 27.12.24 Monday 30.12.24  Friday 27.12.24 Suspended until next scheduled collection day  
       
       

 

RECYCLING COLLECTIONS - Brown bins and/or hessian 
sacks    RESIDUAL COLLECTIONS - Grey bins  

           
 Scheduled Collection Day Revised Collection Day  Scheduled Collection Day Revised Collection Day  
 Tuesday 31.12.24 No change  Tuesday 31.12.24 Thursday 02.01.25  
 Wednesday 01.01.25 Thursday 02.01.25  Wednesday 01.01.25 Friday 03.01.25  
 Thursday 02.01.25 Friday 03.01.25  Thursday 02.01.25 Saturday 04.01.25*  
 Friday 03.01.25 Saturday 04.01.25  Friday 03.01.25 Monday 06.01.25*  
       
 

       

*As resources permit - (please present your bin and crews will be with you as soon as possible) 


